
決勝 4月6日 10:25

長野県記録(PR)                  23.17 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2023/06/04  
長野県高校記録(KR)              24.44 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(CR)              24.86 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/06/18  

[ 1組] 風速 +0.8 [ 2組] 風速 +0.4

 1 細田 麻佑(3)     28.62  1 櫻井 瑠子(2)     28.40 
ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 梓川中 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾙｺ 緑ヶ丘中

 2 長崎 柚香(2)     29.34  2 杉本 結理(3)     28.54 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 安曇野AC ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 堀金中

 3 宮下 紗季(2)     29.73  3 太田 梓乃(2)     28.76 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｻｷ 赤穂高 ｵｵﾀ ｼﾉ 梓川中

 4 山下 夏乃(3)     29.78  4 村上 陽世莉(3)     29.02 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾉ 梓川中 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾖﾘ 堀金中

 5 笹井 夏希(2)     29.89  5 馬場 美伶(2)     29.85 
ｻｻｲ ﾅﾂｷ 信明中 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾐﾚｲ 都市大塩尻高

 6 吉澤 奈乃葉(3)     30.23  6 塩原 未彩(2)     30.70 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾉﾊ 緑ヶ丘中 ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾐｻ 信明中

 7 中山 心愛(2)     34.20  7 湯淺 真綺(2)     30.89 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺｺｱ 松島中 ﾕｱｻ ﾏｷ 鉢盛中

  松田 芽依奈(2)       8 上條 姫叶(2)     31.82 
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾒｲﾅ 梓川中 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾒｶ 安曇野AC

[ 3組] 風速 -0.2 [ 4組] 風速 +0.9

 1 一本木 菜奈子(3)     28.53  1 鷲山 芽生(3)     26.62 
ｲｯﾎﾟﾝｷﾞ ﾅﾅｺ 丘中 ﾜｼﾔﾏ ﾒｲ 松商学園高

 2 柴田 奈々(2)     28.56  2 関野 由依(2)     26.89 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾅ 松商学園高 ｾｷﾉ ﾕｲ 松商学園高

 3 藤田 倖歩(2)     28.69  3 木下 櫻(2)     27.27 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｷﾎ 松商学園高 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｻｸﾗ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)

 4 百瀬 心音(3)     28.71  4 千野 さくら(3)     28.00 
ﾓﾓｾ ｺｺﾈ 塩尻広陵中 ﾁﾉ ｻｸﾗ 松本県ヶ丘高

 5 田畑 胡桃(3)     28.96  5 鈴木 梨夏(3)     28.52 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｸﾙﾐ 三郷中 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾝｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)

 6 奥原 由結(3)     28.97  6 田中 彩心(2)     28.92 
ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾕｲ 塩尻広陵中 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾐ 豊科高

 7 守屋 蒼衣(2)     29.91  7 内田 凛音(3)     29.00 
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱｵｲ 安曇野AC ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 堀金中

 8 宮下 月音(3)     30.23  8 海川 怜(3)     29.49 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾂｷﾈ 丘中 ｳﾐｶﾜ ﾚｲ 大町岳陽高
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   1 鷲山 芽生(3) 松商学園高     26.62 (+0.9)   4   1
   2 関野 由依(2) 松商学園高     26.89 (+0.9)   4   2
   3 木下 櫻(2) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    27.27 (+0.9)   4   3
   4 千野 さくら(3) 松本県ヶ丘高     28.00 (+0.9)   4   4
   5 櫻井 瑠子(2) 緑ヶ丘中     28.40 (+0.4)   2   1
   6 鈴木 梨夏(3) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    28.52 (+0.9)   4   5
   7 一本木 菜奈子(3) 丘中     28.53 (-0.2)   3   1
   8 杉本 結理(3) 堀金中     28.54 (+0.4)   2   2
   9 柴田 奈々(2) 松商学園高     28.56 (-0.2)   3   2
  10 細田 麻佑(3) 梓川中     28.62 (+0.8)   1   1
  11 藤田 倖歩(2) 松商学園高     28.69 (-0.2)   3   3
  12 百瀬 心音(3) 塩尻広陵中     28.71 (-0.2)   3   4
  13 太田 梓乃(2) 梓川中     28.76 (+0.4)   2   3
  14 田中 彩心(2) 豊科高     28.92 (+0.9)   4   6
  15 田畑 胡桃(3) 三郷中     28.96 (-0.2)   3   5
  16 奥原 由結(3) 塩尻広陵中     28.97 (-0.2)   3   6
  17 内田 凛音(3) 堀金中     29.00 (+0.9)   4   7
  18 村上 陽世莉(3) 堀金中     29.02 (+0.4)   2   4
  19 長崎 柚香(2) 安曇野AC     29.34 (+0.8)   1   2
  20 海川 怜(3) 大町岳陽高     29.49 (+0.9)   4   8
  21 宮下 紗季(2) 赤穂高     29.73 (+0.8)   1   3
  22 山下 夏乃(3) 梓川中     29.78 (+0.8)   1   4
  23 馬場 美伶(2) 都市大塩尻高     29.85 (+0.4)   2   5
  24 笹井 夏希(2) 信明中     29.89 (+0.8)   1   5
  25 守屋 蒼衣(2) 安曇野AC     29.91 (-0.2)   3   7
  26 吉澤 奈乃葉(3) 緑ヶ丘中     30.23 (+0.8)   1   6
  26 宮下 月音(3) 丘中     30.23 (-0.2)   3   8
  28 塩原 未彩(2) 信明中     30.70 (+0.4)   2   6
  29 湯淺 真綺(2) 鉢盛中     30.89 (+0.4)   2   7
  30 上條 姫叶(2) 安曇野AC     31.82 (+0.4)   2   8
  31 中山 心愛(2) 松島中     34.20 (+0.8)   1   7
    松田 芽依奈(2) 梓川中          (+0.8) DNS   1    
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